Final Label Report

SBL

62012 0005
62010 0001
62011 0006
62011 0007
62016 0012B
62016 0011
62016 0011A
62016 0010
62016 0010B
62016 0010A
62016 0010C
62001 0031CC
62001 0031W
62001 0031DD
62001 0031X
62001 0031Y
62001 0031EE
62001 00312
62001 0031FF
62001 0031AA
62001 0031GG
62001 0031BB
62001 0031HH
62011 0009
62001 0031P
62001 0031V
62001 00310
62001 0031U
62011 0008
62001 0031T
62001 0031N
62001 0031S
62001 0031M
62001 0031R
62001 0031J
62001 0031L
62001 0031K
62001 0031Q
62001 00311
62001 0031E
62001 0031A
62001 0031D
62001 0031H
62001 0031C
62001 0031G
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Owner

HACKEL ALLAN R TR

1349 CENTRE STEET LLC

1359 CENTRE LLC

MANSOUR KARIM TR

HITCHNER THOMAS R

FRINK SETH M

CURTIS DALE & ARTHUR CLAYTON
MOY DAVID & TINA

PERSKY JOSEPH & LILLIAN

CHEN WEN JUAN

WILCON SUSAN K TR

DIMMICK JENNIFER E

NORIAN MARK & SANDRA
MANSOUR JOEY & TARA

CLXLLC

JARRELL JOSEPH A

ABEND LARRY J

BARROWS RAYMOND H
ARMENIA RICHARD & SUSAN TRS
STANMARK LLC

GAULIN WILLIAM D

VASSAUX CARLOS ROBERTO & ALESSANDRA
CLXLLC

BOUCHER KIMBERLY F

WONG MARY

MESCON STANLEY R

TAYLER IRENE

BACH JAMES A

WALLER RENE M & GUILLERMINA S TRS
CLXLLC

KEISER GERD & CHING-YUN
LIPWORTH ANNA & VARA J
CLXLLC

BONSIGNORE ANDREA

CHAVES LEANNE

MOGHADAM SAEED & NASRIN Y
SMITH JANET M

BURKE ROBERT J & JEAN M TRS
LAWRENCE JANELLE
TULCHINSKY FAMILY LIMITED PTNSHIP 1
COHN ANDREW H

LEIBER MARGARET H TR

SAFAR SERGE TR

HERNANDEZ MARK J

BURKE ROBERT J & JEAN M TRS
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79

79
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81
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Street

CENTRE ST

CENTRE ST

CENTRE ST

CENTRE ST

CENTRE ST

CENTRE ST

CENTRE ST

CENTRE ST

CENTRE ST

CENTRE ST

CENTRE ST

NORWOOD AVE CTR
NORWOOD AVE CTR
NORWOOD AVE CTR
NORWOOD AVE CTR
NORWOOD AVE CTR
NORWOOD AVE CTR
NORWOOD AVE CTR
NORWOOD AVE CTR
NORWOOD AVE CTR
NORWOOD AVE CTR
NORWOOD AVE CTR
NORWOOD AVE CTR
NORWOOD AVE CTR
NORWOOD AVE CTR
NORWOOD AVE CTR
NORWOOD AVE CTR
NORWOOD AVE CTR
NORWOOD AVE CTR
NORWOOD AVE CTR
NORWOOD AVE CTR
NORWOOD AVE CTR
NORWOOD AVE CTR
NORWOOD AVE CTR
NORWOOD AVE CTR
NORWOOD AVE CTR
NORWOOD AVE CTR
NORWOOD AVE CTR
NORWOOD AVE CTR
NORWOOD AVE CTR
NORWOOD AVE CTR
NORWOOD AVE CTR
NORWOOD AVE CTR
NORWOOD AVE CTR
NORWOOD AVE CTR
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01
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30
24
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28
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11
13
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18
10
06
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09
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SBL

62001 0031
62001 0031B
62001 0031F
62016 0016
62016 0017
62013 0007X
62013 0007
62013 0007A
62013 0007V
62013 0007W
62013 0007D
62013 00072
62013 0007C
62013 0007Y
62013 0007F
62013 0007B
62013 0007R
62013 0007AA
62013 00071
62013 0007K
62013 0007L
62013 0007M
62013 0007N
62013 0007H
62013 0007E
62013 0007G
62013 0007Q
62013 0007J
62013 0007S
62013 0007P
62013 0007U
62014 0001
62016 0015
62013 0008B
62013 0008J
62013 00082
62013 0008Y
62013 0008X
62013 0008W
62013 0008V
62013 0008T
62013 0008S
62013 0008R
62013 0008Q
62013 0008P
62013 0008N
62013 0008M
62013 0008A
62013 0008K
62013 0008BB
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Owner

CHEAH KENNETH

JACOBSON ALAN J

CLXLLC

HIZANISHVILI KAHA

SMITH SHARON L

ALMEIDA BRIAN

KADISH DEBORAH & RACHEL
MARAMAG MARIA C

URIZAR JUAN C

PUSHAK SVETLANA
SANTIAGO-LIZARDI FILIBERTO
BELSKY GEORGE M TR

ZHU FENG & HUIHONG

LOWE DANIEL D

OZEL CEMIL

HERMANN MARIE

FACTOROVICH ROMAN & LARISA
JIN KAIYAN

MANDELL HARRIET D & JOAN L TRS
SHAER ROBERT H & JERRI
PUSHAK SVETLANA

PUSHAK SVETLANA

WALSH MAUREEN A TR

ZHANG XIAOHUA

CHOU JAMES C

SHPEKTOR MAINA

J & RPROPERTIES INC

ZHOU QUAN

GANDBHIR LALITA & SHARAD S TRS
WU PATRICIA CHESSARE
NICOLAZZO MARY

LOAR STEVEN A & SONJA B
WILLIAMSON J & JOHNSON E TRS
YANKOVSKI SVETLANA & EDWARD TRS
NEVILLE JENNIFER G

CIATTO CARLO

HIRSHBERG AARON

BYZANTINE OF RHODE ISLAND LLC
SHPEKTOR MAINA

KRINTZMAN B J

GORTLER SELMA B

AYZENBERG LYUDMILA
EDELMAN DAVID

PAUL ST REALTY LLC

NEVILLE JOHN F il
LOWENSTERN JAMES & ALAN
KOSTER LILLIAN & STEPHEN TRS
SCHNEIDER BARRY

SOLDATT LLOYD O
ORZECHOWSKI IRENE
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85
85
85
11
17
33
33
33
33
33
33
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Street

OXFORD RD
OXFORD RD
PAUL ST
PAUL ST
PAUL ST
PAUL ST
PAUL ST
PAUL ST
PAUL ST
PAUL ST
PAUL ST
PAUL ST
PAUL ST
PAUL ST
PAUL ST
PAUL ST
PAUL ST
PAUL ST
PAUL ST
PAUL ST
PAUL ST
PAUL ST
PAUL ST
PAUL ST
PAUL ST
PAUL ST
PAUL ST
PAUL ST
PAUL ST
PAUL ST
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PAUL ST

[ UL L]
ezo

Unit
01

03
07

33-36
33-10
33-11
33-34
33-35
33-15
33-38
33-14
33-37
33-17
33-12
33-30
33-39
33-22
33-24
33-256
33-26
33-27
33-21
33-16
33-20
33-29
33-23
33-31
33-28
33-33

53-12
53-22
53-37
53-36
53-35
53-34
53-33
53-31
53-30
53-29
53-28
53-27
53-26
53-25
53-11
53-23
53-39

2 of

NORWOOD AVE CTR
NORWOOD AVE CTR
NORWOOD AVE CTR

|
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SBL Owner Number Street Unit

62013 0008L SOLON JOHN TR 53 PAUL ST 53-24
62013 0008AA NEVILLE JENNIFER 53 PAUL ST 53-38
62013 0008C FLASHEN GEORGE M & MARILYN TRS 53 PAUL ST 53-14
62013 0008D ROSS RICHARD P 53 PAUL ST 53-15
62013 0008E IOFFE EDWARD 53 PAUL ST 53-16
62013 0008F SINGH MEDHA 53 PAUL ST 53-17
62013 0008G MUELLER GUNTRAM & EDITH 53 PAUL ST 53-20
62013 0008H AHERN DAVID J 53 PAUL ST 53-21
62013 0008 GINSBURGH ELGIE 53 PAUL ST 53-10
62016 0014 STAMOS GROUP HOLDING LLC 56 PAUL ST

62013 0009 DONATO MARK F TR 77 PAUL ST

62016 0012A LAMB WILLIAM CURTIS 80 PAUL ST

62016 0012 MARTIN EMERSON CAP LLC 84 PAUL ST

62011 0004 JOYCE KOSOFSKY 21 TROWBRIDGE ST

62011 0005 FARACA K MAUREEN DANAHY TR 25-29 TROWBRIDGE ST
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